Pending Issues - Fox Cities Transit Commission
Issue

Paratransit Monitoring Program Progress
Route 20 Route Change Recommendation
Semi annual Update on Use of Social Media
Octoberfest Fare Increase

Strategic Plan Action Plan

Date Discussed
at FCTC

4/13/11
6/12/13
11/13/13
10/22/14
1/28/15

Person
Requesting

Vonck
Erickson
Lobner
Lobner

Tentative Date Back to

FCTC Completed
10/28/2015 Twice/year
2015
6/10/2015 Twice/year
7/22/2015
4/22/2015



