Pending Issues - Fox Cities Transit Commission

	Date Discussed	Person	Tentative Date Back to	
Issue	at FCTC	Requesting	FCTC	Completed
Paratransit Monitoring Program Progress	4/13/11		10/28/2015	Twice/year
Route 20 Route Change Recommendation	6/12/13	Vonck	2015	
Semi annual Update on Use of Social Media	11/13/13	Erickson	6/10/2015	Twice/year
Octoberfest Fare Increase	10/22/14	Lobner	7/22/2015	
Strategic Plan Action Plan	1/28/15	Lobner	4/22/2015	